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CONNECTION TABLE
MTP MDC
1 1B
2 2B B A
3 3B =" B
4 4B
s = :
6 oo = B
7 — | 3P '_Zj A
8 anonn — = - B
9 4A
11 2A TUBING 900oum - B
12 1A
ORDERING LENGTH |
NOTES :
1- DUST CAPS ARE INCLUDED, BUT NOT SHOWN ORDERING CODE
2 - CUMULATIVE TEST REPORT OF MEASURED IL AND RL
VALUES SENT ON DEMAND IN ELECTRONIC FORM F - 9"XXX"D
3 - MDC: OM3, OM4, OM5 - [L<0.25dB, RL>30dB, 850nm & 1300nm ... Ddirect split version
MDC: OS2 - I1L<0.25dB, MDC/APC - RL>60dB, 1310nm & 1550nm S
MDC/UPC - RL>50dB, 1310nm & 1550nm :_. e CABLE LENGTH
MTP: OM3, OM4, OMs5 - 1L<0.35dB , RL>20dB , 850nm & 1300nm L e 9 90oum tubing
MTP: OS2 - I1L<0.35dB, RL>50dB, 1310nm & 1550nm T I MDC (Jr)
IL CONNECTOR VALUE ACCORDING IEC 61300-3-4 method B T T MTP(F) 12F, M MTP(M) 12F,
RL CONNECTOR VALUE ACCORDING IEC 61300-3-6 MTP(F) PRO 12F, P MTP(M) PRO 12F
0T PO OISO 0S2, 3 OM3, 4 OM4, 5 OM5
4 - VISUAL ASPECT CHECK ACCORDING TO IEC 61300-3-35. SF

END FACE GEOMETRY ACCORDING TO TELCORDIA GR-326 (Singlefiber connector)
END FACE GEOMETRY ACCORDING TO IEC 61755-3-31 (Multifiber connector - APC polished) LTI F fanout
END FACE GEOMETRY ACCORDING TO IEC 63267-3-31 (Multifiber connector - FLAT polished)

5-ASSEMBLY PACKED IN SEALED PE BAG, BULK PACK IN OUTER

CARDBOARD BOX. REVISION-DATE: A-16.09.2020 CHANGE: DRAWN BY, DATE: TITLE:
NEW DRAWING P. Gaspar 2020/09/16 8f . I
6 - CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCES AACCORDING TO SYLEX STANDARD 1-5-8000 R MTP - MDC Direct 5plit
REVISION-DATE: CHANGE:
7 -TRACEBILITY LABEL ON THE CABLE CONTAINS SERIAL NUMBER, " Brestovanid o e | noscaLe
DATE OF PRODUCTION AND ASSEMBLY LENGTH N | PRODUCT NUMBER: DRAWING NUMBER: SHEET NO.
REVISION-DATE: X-DD.MM.YYYY | CHANGE: SYI& FOSX'XW9'XXX'D 1'W‘8023_1_A 1 Of 1
A THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO SYLEX s.r.0 SIZE
AND ANY USE WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN PERMISSION IS PROHIBITED A3
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